2016 Midtown Sanctuaire Open
Women's D

Box 1

SARWAT
Mariam

SERIO
Samantha

CORRIGAN
Kaelin

PANET RAYMOND
Louise

Standings

1. Kaelin CORRIGAN

2. Louise PANET RAYMOND
3. Mariam SARWAT

4. Samantha SERIO

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

9 - 0 (100%)
6 - 5 (54.55%)
5 -6 (45.45%)
0 -9 (0%)

Game Pts
0 -0 (0%)
0-0 (0%)
0 - 0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
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